Political Donations Disclosure Statement to Minister or the Director-General

If you are required under section 147(3) of the Environmental Planning and Assessment Act 1978 to disclose any political donations (see Page 1 for details), please fill in this form and sign below.

Disclosure statement details

Name of person making this disclosure
Clare Savage

Planning application reference (e.g. DA number, planning application title or reference, property
address or other description)

Pine Dale Coal Mine Stage 2 Extension (SSD-5086)

Your interest in the planning application (circle relevant option below)

You are the APPLICANT @ I NO

OR Yotrare-a-RPERGON-MAKING A-SHBMIGSON-IN-REEAHON-TO-AN-ARRHGAHON-—Y¥E6——NO—

Reportable political donations made by person making this declaration or by other relevant persons

« State below any reportable political donations you have made over the ‘relevant period' (see glossary on page 2). If the donation was made by an entity (and not by you as an individual) include the Australian Business Number (ABN).

* If you are the applicant of a relevant planning application state below any reportable political donations that you know, or ought reasonably to know, were made by any persons with a financial interest in the planning application, OR

* If you are a person making a submissian in relation to an application, state below any reportable political donations that you know, or ought reasonably to know, were made by an associate.

Name of donor (or ABN if an entity)

Donor's residential address or entity's registered address or
other official office of the donor

Name of party or person for whose benefit the
donation was made

Date donation
made

Amount/ value
of donation

Refer to Attachment 1 for list of reportable political donations

Please list all reportable political donations—additional space is provided overleaf if required.

By signing below, U/we hereby declare that all information contained within this statement is accurate at the time of signing.
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Political Donations Disclosure Statement to Minister or Director-General

Name of donor (or

ABN if an entity)

99 086 014 968
99 086 014 968
99 086 014 968
99 086 014 968
99 086 014 968
99 086 014 968
99 086 014 868
99 086 014 968
99 086 014 968
99 086 014 968
99 086 014 968
99 086 014 968
99 086 014 968
99 086 014 968
99 086 014 968
99 086 014 968
99 086 014 968
99 086 014 968
99 086 014 968
99 086 014 968
99 086 014 968

99 086 014 968

'Donor’s residential address or entity’s registered

address or other official office of the donor

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria
Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria
Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria

Name of party or person for whose benefit the donation Date donation

was made

Vic Labor

12 months subscription to Enterprise 500 Victoria for The

Enterprise Package. State and Federal Liberal.
Federal Labor

Federal Labor

Vic Labor

Vic Labor

Vic Labor

Vic Labor

Federal Labor

Vic Labor
Vic Labor

Vic Labor

NSW Nationals
Federal Labor

Vic Liberal

Federal Labor - Business Forum membership

Vic Labor

Vic Labor

Federal Labor

Federal Labor

SA Labor

Vic Labor - Business Forum membership

made

11212011
3/02/2012

7/03/2012

8/05/2012

9/05/2012

11/07/2011

24/08/2012

20/09/2012

15/10/2012

16/10/2012

18/10/2012

9/11/2012
15/11/2012
20/11/2012

120/11/2012

16/04/2013

16/04/2013

18/04/2013
18/04/2013

14/05/2013

14/06/2013

29/07/2013

Amount/ value of
donation

$1.650
$25,000

$1,650

$5,500

$550

$1,550

1$2,085

$1,550
$8,250
$220

$1,650

$750

$1,600

$2,250
$120
$9,800

$1,000

$1,500

$9.900

$2,500

$1,100

$1,500



