## Political Donations Disclosure Statement to Minister or the Director-General

If you are required under section 147(3) of the Environmental Planning and Assessment Act 1979 to disclose any political donations (see Page 1 for details), please fill in this form and sign below.

DI I										
Disclosure statement details		Diameira andi	estion reference (o.c. DA number alea-	ing applic	ation title or reference	e property				
Name of person making this disclosure  Clare Savage			Planning application reference (e.g. DA number, planning application title or reference, property address or other description)							
2.00.000		Pine Dale Co	al Mine Stage 2 Extension (SSD-	5086)						
Your interest in the planning application (circle relevant option below)										
Toda into oce in the planning approaches (an	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,									
You are the APPLICANT YES / NO OR You are a PERSON MAKING A SUBMISSION IN RELATION TO AN APPLICATION YES / NO										
Reportable political donations made by person making this declaration or by other relevant persons										
* State below any reportable political donations you have made over the 'relevant period' (see glossary on page 2). If the donation was made by an entity (and not by you as an individual) include the Australian Business Number (ABN).										
* If you are the applicant of a relevant planning application state below any reportable political donations that you know, or ought reasonably to know, were made by any persons with a financial interest in the planning application, OR										
* If you are a person making a submission in relation to an application, state below any reportable political donations that you know, or ought reasonably to know, were made by an associate.										
- If you are a person making a submission in relation	то ал аррисацоп, зтате веюж влу геропаме рошисы волеволь в	riat you know, or oug	it reasonably to know, were made by air associate							
Name of donor (or ABN if an entity)	Donor's residential address or entity's registered	address or	Name of party or person for whose be	nefit the	Date donation	Amount/ value				
	other official office of the donor		donation was made		made	of donation				
	Refer to Attachment 1 for list of reportable political donations									
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1								
	1 1									
	1 1					1				
	Please list all reportable political donation	ns-additional sp	ace is provided overleaf if required.							
By signing below, I/we hereby declare that all information contained within this statement is accurate at the time of signing.										
Signature(s) and Date										
		2	10/13.							
Name(s)										
CUARE SAVAGE										

## **Political Donations Disclosure Statement to Minister or Director-General**

Name of donor (or ABN if an entity)	Donor's residential address or entity's registered address or other official office of the donor	Name of party or person for whose benefit the donation was made	Date donation made	Amount/ value of donation
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	Vic Labor	1/12/2011	\$1,650
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	12 months subscription to Enterprise 500 Victoria for The Enterprise Package. State and Federal Liberal.	3/02/2012	\$25,000
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	Federal Labor	7/03/2012	\$1,650
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	Federal Labor	8/05/2012	\$5,500
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	Vic Labor	9/05/2012	\$550
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	Vic Labor	11/07/2011	\$1,550
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	Vic Labor	24/08/2012	\$2,085
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	Vic Labor	20/09/2012	\$1,550
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	Federal Labor	15/10/2012	\$8,250
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	Vic Labor	16/10/2012	\$220
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	Vic Labor	19/10/2012	\$1,650
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	Vic Labor	9/11/2012	\$750
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	NSW Nationals	15/11/2012	\$1,500
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	Federal Labor	20/11/2012	\$2,250
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	Vic Liberal	20/11/2012	\$120
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	Federal Labor - Business Forum membership	16/04/2013	\$9,900
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	Vic Labor	16/04/2013	\$1,000
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	Vic Labor	18/04/2013	\$1,500
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	Federal Labor	18/04/2013	\$9,900
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	Federal Labor	14/05/2013	\$2,500
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	SA Labor	14/06/2013	\$1,100
99 086 014 968	Level 33, 385 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria	Vic Labor - Business Forum membership	29/07/2013	\$1,500